House		Amendment NO
Ross	Offered By	
AMEND House Bill No.	2005, Page 2, Section 5.015, Line 5,	
by deleting "1,644,182" a	and inserting "1,584,062";	
further amend said bill, so "equipment" the following	aid page, section 5.020, line 4, by inserg:	rting immediately after the word
documents in the course of except any document requirements	hall be expended or flexed for the scar of issuing driver licenses and other nor uired to be retained under federal moto ons, and further provided that no funds noto validation system";	n-driver identification documents or carrier regulations in Title 49,
further amend said bill, so "25,012,266";	aid page, said section, line 10, by delet	ting "28,761,179" and inserting
further amend said bill, se "46,614,729";	id bill, said page, said section, line 11, by deleting "50,363,642" and inserting	
further amend said bill, so following:	aid page, said section, line 24, by inser	rting after the word "billings" the
documents in the course of except any document requirements	hall be expended or flexed for the scar of issuing driver licenses and other nor uired to be retained under federal moto ons, and further provided that no funds noto validation system ";	n-driver identification documents or carrier regulations in Title 49,
further amend said bill, so "enhancements" the follo	aid page, said section, line 28, by inserwing:	rting immediately after the word
documents in the course of except any document req	hall be expended or flexed for the scar of issuing driver licenses and other nor uired to be retained under federal moto ons, and further provided that no funds noto validation system";	n-driver identification documents or carrier regulations in Title 49,
	,	Date
Select Action Taken		Date

1	Turtner amend said bill, page 12, section 5.450, line 4, by deleting 76,065,250 and inserting
2	"75,960,250";
3	
4	further amend said bill, said page, section 5.460, line 12, by deleting "161,777,203" and inserting
5	"161,672,203";
6	
7	further amend said bill, page 13, section 5.465, line 5, by deleting "208,232,535" and inserting
8	"207,437,535";
9	
10	further amend said bill, said page, section 5.470, line 5, by deleting "346,931,008" and inserting
11	"346,136,008";
12	
13	Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.
14	
15	pursuant to house rule 49(f) this amendment relates to an accompanying amendment by the maker
16	which amends HB 2012, section 12.100.